Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #77474: Molly Wark 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Girls (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos
1695 Alena FINN 5 FR 164.58 70 94.58 1
1711 Neave MURDOCH 4 FR 182.24 51 131.24 2
1674 Eloise PIDD 2 FR 185.41 0 18541 3
1734 Ella PEAKE 3 FR 0.00 26 -26.00 4

Swim #10, Heat #77475: Molly Wark 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Girls (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos
1786 Florence EVERITT 1 FR 141.12 0 141.12 1
Swim #11, Heat #77479: Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos
1324 Yunos YAQUB 3 FR 124.84 0 124.84 1
1737 Harry THOMPSON 4 FR 132.23 38 94.23 2
Swim #11, Heat #77480: Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos
1741  Archie MURROW 2 FR 115.02 0 115.02 1
1772  Oliver MILLS 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 2
Swim #12, Heat #77482: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Women 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos
26 Clare DOUGLAS 4 FR 113.33 15 98.33 1
1789 Meg FARRINGTON 5 FR 0.00 17 -17.00 2
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 6 FR 117.19 22 95.19 3
1759 Melissa FAZZALARO 2 FR 118.86 15 103.86 4
1728 Mary HARTLEY 3 FR 118.87 15 103.87 5
27 Patricia DOUGLAS 1 FR 120.82 0 120.82 6
Swim #13, Heat #77483: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Women 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos
1787 Melissa EVERITT 3 FR 84.44 0 8444 1
1736 Cath THOMPSON 8 FR 86.80 5 81.80 2
1738 Suzie AITKEN 7 FR 86.98 4 82.98 3
1755 Lyndal RAPISARDA 5 FR 88.35 2 86.35 4
1584 Sally KUDRNA 6 FR 92.78 3 89.78 5
1624 Claresta HARTLEY 4 FR 109.60 1 108.60 6
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Swim #13, Heat #77486: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Women 35 and Over (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1792 Linda CHALKER 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 1 DUP DNS
1795 Sally FARRINGTON 2 FR 0.00 0 0.00 2 DUP DNS

Swim #14, Heat #77489: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 FR 103.22 0 103.22 1 4

1608 Michael PEGUM 3 FR 104.18 8 96.18 2 3

723  David PARKER 6 FR 106.25 12 94.25 3 2

619 Duncan LYON 2 FR 120.52 6 114.52 4 1

111 Phil HAYWARD 4 FR 0.00 11 -11.00 5 0 DNS
1778 Ross FAZZALARO 5 FR 0.00 12 -12.00 6 0 DNS
Swim #15, Heat #77490: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
281  James SIMMONS 4 FR 89.08 15 74.08 1 4

1613 Peter HARTLEY 7 FR 89.45 23 66.45 2 3

1492 lan ALLAN 3 FR 90.11 13 77.11 3 2

1193 Warwick PELLY 6 FR 92.55 18 74.55 4 1

1689 Paul MARTIN 5 FR 93.24 17 76.24 5 1

1776 Brad THOMPSON 1 FR 95.44 0 9544 6 1

1723 lan MILLS 2 FR 0.00 12 -12.00 7 0 DNS
Swim #16, Heat #77493: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1739 Hannah AITKEN 6 FR 127.45 19 108.45 1 4

1156 Luke SELLARS 7 FR 128.32 25 103.32 2 3

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 8 FR 138.49 28 110.49 3 2

1724  Isabelle MILLS 5 FR 139.41 14 12541 4 1

1756 Elysha FAZZALARO 3 FR 143.26 10 133.26 5 1

1663 Lara HARTLEY 2 FR 143.46 0 143.46 6 1

1622 Casper CROTHERS 4 FR 0.00 11 -11.00 7 0 DNS
Swim #16, Heat #77499: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1696 Harry FINN 1 FR 134.36 0 134.36 1 1
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Swim #17, Heat #77494: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1614
1288
1483
1495
1494
1502
1592
1587

Name

Arden HARTLEY
Skye LEWIS
Olivia NICHOLS
Elizabeth ALLAN
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Jude WILSON
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Swim #18, Heat #77495: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1113
1379
1126
1344
639
1501
1774
1191

Name

Jaxon LEWIS

Xavier FOSTER
Denver PELLY
Jessica BELL
William TAYLOR
Cohen VAN LOO
Abby WATSON
Matthew SVOBODA
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Swim #19, Heat #77500: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1781
1742
799
1743
1744
1529
1772
1788

Name

Georgie CHALKER
Olive MURROW
Lynette BROWN

Cara THOMPSON

Eve MURROW
Alessandro RAPISARDA
Oliver MILLS

Skye EVERITT
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Swim #20, Heat #77501: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1792 Linda CHALKER 5 FR 58.19
1734 Ella PEAKE 2 FR 59.04
1786 Florence EVERITT 4 FR 59.57
1760 Sebastian FAZZALARO 3 FR 61.04
770  Lukas TAYLOR 8 FR 61.34
1696 Harry FINN 6 FR 63.03
1731 Jude KIERNAN 1 FR 68.18
1741 Archie MURROW 7 FR 0.00

Swim #21, Heat #77503: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1798 Belle PATON 3 FR 46.68
1796 Ellen MINEHAN 2 FR 51.53
1795 Sally FARRINGTON 1 FR 51.58

Swim #22, Heat #77505: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1750 Max THOMPSON 2 FR 112.38
1726 James FINN 3 FR 112.96
1747 Anna RAPISARDA 1 FR 118.50

Swim #23, Heat #77508: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1782 Hilton CHALKER 1 FR 45.34

Swim #25, Heat #77530: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1797 Michael TRIPOLITSIOTIS 2 FR 68.16
1794 Ryan ELALINGAM 1 FR 76.97
Long
Swim #24, Heat #77511: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1738 Suzie AITKEN 1 FR 429.21
1288 Skye LEWIS 4 FR 452.44
1737 Harry THOMPSON 2 FR 461.19
1736 Cath THOMPSON 6 FR 470.62
1193 Warwick PELLY 3 FR 0.00
1587 Jude WILSON 5 FR 0.00
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 7 FR 0.00
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Swim #26, Heat #77512: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1379
1495
1492
1113
1755
1502
281
1723

Name

Xavier FOSTER
Elizabeth ALLAN
lan ALLAN

Jaxon LEWIS
Lyndal RAPISARDA
Lincoln VAN LOO
James SIMMONS
lan MILLS

Lane

u b N O B W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #27, Heat #77513: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1344
1613
1689
639
770
1191
1126

Name

Jessica BELL

Peter HARTLEY

Paul MARTIN
William TAYLOR
Lukas TAYLOR
Matthew SVOBODA
Denver PELLY

Lane

4

00 N OO U o w N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
391.58
391.95
393.17
401.18
409.52
415.79
0.00
0.00

Gross
362.10
369.73
371.12
392.26
444.64
0.00
0.00

Swim #27, Heat #77532: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1787

Name

Melissa EVERITT

Lane

1

Stroke
FR

Swim #28, Heat #77518: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1324
1156
1711
27
1724
1674
1756
1622

Name

Yunos YAQUB
Luke SELLARS
Neave MURDOCH
Patricia DOUGLAS
Isabelle MILLS
Eloise PIDD

Elysha FAZZALARO
Casper CROTHERS
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Swim #29, Heat #77519: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 FR 238.24 7
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 3 FR 238.39 6
1728 Mary HARTLEY 7 FR 251.28 13
1592 Miles FOSTER 2 FR 256.04 3
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 6 FR 256.38 7
1778 Ross FAZZALARO 1 FR 0.00 0
1608 Michael PEGUM 4 FR 0.00 6
111 Phil HAYWARD 8 FR 0.00 18
Swim #30, Heat #77520: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 2 FR 213.26 5
1776 Brad THOMPSON 4 FR 215.46 7
26 Clare DOUGLAS 3 FR 216.60 6
1789 Meg FARRINGTON 1 FR 216.92 0
1695 Alena FINN 6 FR 219.16 11
1494  Charlotte ALLAN 7 FR 222.34 35
723  David PARKER 5 FR 238.40 8
Swim #31, Heat #77521: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1614 Arden HARTLEY 3 FR 201.19 0
1584 Sally KUDRNA 5 FR 215.00 12
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 7 FR 222.26 32
1431 Thomas PEARSON 8 FR 167.81 44
1787 Melissa EVERITT 4 FR 0.00 10
1774 Abby WATSON 6 FR 0.00 25
Swim #31, Heat #77522: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1739 Hannah AITKEN 1 FR 257.60 0
1796 Ellen MINEHAN 2 FR 308.52 0
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Swim #32, Heat #77524: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1663 Lara HARTLEY 6 FR 197.68 29
1781 Georgie CHALKER 4 FR 212.94 6
1742 Olive MURROW 3 FR 204.10 2
1744 Eve MURROW 2 FR 220.94 1
1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA 1 FR 224.16 0
1786 Florence EVERITT 5 FR 0.00 21
Swim #33, Heat #77525: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1741 Archie MURROW 5 FR 161.98 25
1739 Hannah AITKEN 4 FR 165.36 24
1696 Harry FINN 3 FR 178.54 15
1731 Jude KIERNAN 1 FR 200.62 0
1760 Sebastian FAZZALARO 2 FR 0.00 1
Swim #34, Heat #77528: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1726 James FINN 4 FR 236.60 73
1743 Cara THOMPSON 7 FR 242.04 93
1750 Max THOMPSON 3 FR 242.98 70
1782 Hilton CHALKER 2 FR 0.00 0
1772  Oliver MILLS 5 FR 0.00 77
1788 Skye EVERITT 6 FR 0.00 78
Swim #34, Heat #77531: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1797 Michael TRIPOLITSIOTIS 1 FR 129.82 0
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